
O27

P

F

P

P

P

P

October Mountain
State Forest Trail System

01-24-2021
Intersection #

Trail #
Parking
Food
Gas

F

P

PBS301

BS302

BS303

BS304

BS305

BS306

BS307

BS308

BS309

BS310

BS312

BS320

BS321

BS322
BS323

BS311

BS316

B
S

3
1

4

BS319

BS3XX

95

95

95

95

95

95

O27

O35

O21

O30

O29

O29

O34

O34

O34

O33

O33

O20

O26

O32
O24

O45

O25

O??
O??

O??

O31

O23

To
Otis

To
Otis

O19

O19

End

Toward Windsor

O24

G

95

OXX

O24O22

BS324

BS325

BS326

O21

O28

Groomer
Access
Only

Kirvin Park

P

Closed

O46



10

11

12

13

15

16

17

18

BS218

7

SSTS 85 – 7,8,9,10

SSTS 8 – 12,11

To Cheshire

Reservoir

North Mtn Trail

To Savoy SV26

To Plainfield

8

9
To Worthington

WT09

14

BS214

BS215

BS212

BS213

BS220

BS207

BS208

BS206

BS205

BS204
BS203

BS202

BS201

To Ashmere Lake

BS210

To October Mtn

To Cheshire

Reservoir

SV02

BS216

Cleveland

Brook

Reservoit

8

8

8A

9

8A
8

9

143

8A

116
Cheshire



BS123

BS102

BS103

BS104

BS106

BS101

BS107

BS108

BS110

BS109

BS113
BS117

BS112

BS115

BS119

BS124

Pittsfield State Forest

Berkshire Snow Seekers

Snowmobile Trails

01-26-2021

40

41

42

43

44

39

38

37

36

1

2

3

4

5

6

BS122 BS130 BS131

Brodie Mtn. Rd Rte. 7 Rockwell Rd

BS105

BS111

BS121

BS120

BS116

BS118

Intersection #

Trail #

Parking

Food

Gas

F

P

BS2XX

G

XX

To New York

P

To Mount

Greylock

To 

Hancock

Village

Top of Jiminy Peak
F

Pontoosuc Lake

F P G

P

90

90

90

90
90

90

90

90

90

90
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